BID PROPOSAL
GP 1301 2019 Paving

Program

Bids opened 4/23/19

Ref. No. ITEM Item Description QTty Units ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Central Allied Enterprises Northstar Asphalt Inc.
. . . . Unit Unit .
Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Materlal Unit !.abor Total- Unit Total Item Price | Material Labor Tota! Unit Total Item Price
Price Price Price . . Price
Price Price
1 204 Proof Rolling, As Per Plan 25 Hour $77.00 $1,925.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $1,875.00 $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 $25.00
2 251 Partial Depth Pavement Repair 5500 S.Y. $23.00 $126,500.00 $12.00 $8.00 $20.00 $110,000.00 $15.00 $10.00 $25.00 $137,500.00
3 253 Pavement Repair 2500 S.Y. $45.00 $112,500.00 $24.00 $16.00 $40.00 $100,000.00 $25.00 $10.00 $35.00 $87,500.00
2 254 ;Iavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Variable Depth, 1 %" 201067 Sy, $2.05 $412,187.35 $1.40 $281,493.80
ax., As Per Plan $1.75 $351,867.25 $0.40 $1.65 $0.00 $1.40
5 301 Asphalt Concrete Base, PG64-22 250 cy. $113.00 $28,250.00 $94.00 $23,500.00
$105.00 $26,250.00 $70.00 $43.00 $85.00 $9.00
6 304 Aggregate Base 25 cy. $10.00 $250.00 $40.00 $25.00 $65.00 $1,625.00 $25.00 $25.00 $50.00 $1,250.00
7 407 Tack Coat 15080 Gal. $2.00 $30,160.00 $2.00 $0.20 $2.20 $33,176.00 $0.90 $0.10 $1.00 $15,080.00
8 441 Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, (448), PG70-22M 8378 cy. $155.00 $1,298,590.00 $100.00 $46.00 $146.00 $1,223,188.00 $113.00 | $30.00 $143.00 $1,198,054.00
9 441 Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 2, (448) 250 c. $130.00 $32,500.00 $70.00 $43.00 $113.00 $28,250.00 $90.00 $9.00 $99.00 $24,750.00
10 608 5" Concrete Walk 700 S.F. $21.00 $14,700.00 $5.00 $4.00 $9.00 $6,300.00 $3.00 $7.00 $10.00 $7,000.00
11 608 Curb Ramp 34770 S.F. $13.25 $460,702.50 $10.00 $6.20 $16.20 $563,274.00 $4.00 $7.00 $11.00 $382,470.00
12 609 Curb, City Standard 150 Ft. $31.00 $4,650.00 $20.00 $17.50 $37.50 $5,625.00 $8.00 $42.00 $50.00 $7,500.00
13 609 Asphalt Concrete Curb, Type 1 520 Ft. $15.00 $7,800.00 $3.00 $2.00 $5.00 $2,600.00 $3.00 $8.00 $11.00 $5,720.00
14 611 Catch Basin Adjusted to Grade 25 Each $200.00 $5,000.00 $195.00 $100.00 $295.00 $7,375.00 $100.00 | $250.00 | $350.00 $8,750.00
15 611 Sanitary Manhole Adjusted to Grade 125 Each $475.00 $59,375.00 $400.00 $330.00 $730.00 $91,250.00 $200.00 | $690.00 | $890.00 $111,250.00
16 611 Storm Manhole Adjusted to Grade 25 Each $730.00 $18,250.00 $890.00 $22,250.00
$475.00 $11,875.00 $400.00 $330.00 $200.00 $690.00
17 611 Catch Basin Reconstructed to Grade 15 Each $1,000.00 $15,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $1,900.00 $28,500.00 $250.00 | $350.00 | $600.00 $9,000.00
18 611 Sanitary Manhole Reconstructed to Grade 3 Each $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $1,900.00 $5,700.00 $250.00 | $1,500.00| $1,750.00 $5,250.00
19 611 Storm Manhole Reconstructed to Grade 3 Each $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $900.00 $1,900.00 $5,700.00 $250.00 | $1,500.00| $1,750.00 $5,250.00
20 623 Monument Box Adjusted to Grade 3 Each $200.00 $600.00 $10.00 $5.00 $15.00 $45.00 $150.00 | $500.00 | $650.00 $1,950.00
21 623 Monument Box Reconstructed to Grade 3 Each $200.00 $600.00 $150.00 $100.00 $250.00 $750.00 $300.00 | $650.00 | $950.00 $2,850.00
22 Spec Miscellaneous Metal 2500 Lb. $1.55 $3,875.00 $0.55 $0.10 $0.65 $1,625.00 $2.00 $1.00 $3.00 $7,500.00
23 617 Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan 25 c.. $11.00 $275.00 $25.00 $10.00 $35.00 $875.00 $30.00 $20.00 $50.00 $1,250.00
24 638 Valve Box Adjusted to Grade 15 Each $50.00 $750.00 $9.00 $6.00 $15.00 $225.00 $100.00 | $50.00 $150.00 $2,250.00
25 644 Lane Line, 4 inch 1.67 Mile $1,500.00 $2,500.50 $700.00 $600.00 $1,300.00 $2,171.00 $440.00 | $1,540.00| $1,980.00 $3,306.60
26 644 Center Line 4.25 Mile $5,000.00 $21,225.00 $3,000.00 $2,000.00 $5,000.00 $21,250.00 $3,470.00 | $1,560.00 | $5,030.00 $21,377.50
27 644 Channelizing Line, 6" 1375 Ft. $1.60 $2,200.00 $0.60 $0.40 $1.00 $1,375.00 $0.45 $1.00 $1.45 $1,993.75
28 644 Stop Line 875 Ft. $6.00 $5,250.00 $3.00 $2.95 $5.95 $5,206.25 $2.25 $3.30 $5.55 $4,856.25
29 644 Crosswalk Line 3373 Ft. $3.25 $10,962.25 $3.00 $2.00 $5.00 $16,865.00 $1.15 $2.35 $3.50 $11,805.50
30 644 Railroad Symbol Marking 4 Each $500.00 $2,000.00 $250.00 $200.00 $450.00 $1,800.00 $160.00 | $375.00 | $535.00 $2,140.00
31 644 Lane Arrow 33 Each $100.00 $3,300.00 $50.00 $35.00 $85.00 $2,805.00 $20.00 $62.00 $82.00 $2,706.00
TOTAL| $2,619,182.50 $2,728,117.60 $2,397,578.40




	Bid Tab WITH Eng Est

